Terms and Conditions and that they are bound by these Terms and Conditions. 

1. What is the Prize 

1.1. A Participant stands a chance of winning 1 (one) 8kg (eight kilogram) bag of Optimizor 

Active Adult Beef Flavoured dog food to the value of R249.99 (two hundred and forty-

nine rand, and ninety-nine cents) (“Prize”).  

1.2. The Prize is not transferrable and may not be exchanged for cash or any other items. 

The Promoter reserves the right to substitute the Prize/s with any other prize of 

comparable commercial value.